Jacobsen AR522 Series 4-post ROPS
Product Specifications and Pricing

Key Features of Base 4-post ROPS:
Solid-welded ROPS frame
Integrated mounting brackets onto machine chassis
Welded steel roof
Fully upholstered interior roof
Powder coated all black paint finish
Central switch plate location for optional electric components
Individually fused optional components
ROPS meets OSHA 1928 and CSA B352 ROPS requirements
Heavy duty ROPS frame isolators to prevent vibration and noise
transmission
Integrated mirror mount-frame grab handle
Electrics option kit required if electrical options are added to base
ROPS

Available ROPS Options:

Front LED work lights
Rear LED work light
Road light kit
Interior mirror

Item Description
Base Unit
Base 4-post ROPS
Electrics Kit (req'd to add Electric options)
Golf Protection
Golf Ball Mesh Protection Package
Polycarbonate Windshield
Glass Windshield
Tempered Glass Windshield (with Wiper holes)
Front Wiper (Glass Units Only)
Lighting Options
Front LED Worklights
Rear LED Worklamp
Road Light Kit (console mounted turn signal lever, head
lights, tails, turn signal and flasher lights)
Beacon Options
Rotating Beacon Amber
Strobe Beacon Amber
Mirror Options
Interior Mirror
Exterior Mirrors

Freight and installation are not included.

MSRP

$1,400.00
$200.00

$1,250.00
$250.00

$475.00
$370.00

$270.00
$210.00

$660.00

$170.00
$200.00

$50.00
$90.00

Ea Tektite

ROPS Cab Manufacturing

Tektite Manufacturing Inc.
Box 639, 24157 Highway # 3
Winkler MB R6W 4A8 Canada
P 204-331-3463

F 204-331-4159

Part #

JaAR522-001
Electrics

JaAR522-002
JaAR522-003

JaAR522-004
JaAR522-005

JaAR522-010
JaAR522-011

JaAR522-018

JaAR522-014
JaAR522-015

JaAR522-016
JaAR522-017



