





## Jacobsen AR522 Series 4-post ROPS Product Specifications and Pricing

## **Key Features of Base 4-post ROPS:**

- Solid-welded ROPS frame
- Integrated mounting brackets onto machine chassis
- Welded steel roof
- Fully upholstered interior roof
- Powder coated all black paint finish
- Central switch plate location for optional electric components
- Individually fused optional components
- ROPS meets OSHA 1928 and CSA B352 ROPS requirements
- Heavy duty ROPS frame isolators to prevent vibration and noise transmission
- Integrated mirror mount-frame grab handle
- Electrics option kit required if electrical options are added to base ROPS

## **Available ROPS Options:**

- Front LED work lights
- Rear LED work light
- Road light kit
- Interior mirror



Tektite Manufacturing Inc. Box 639, 24157 Highway # 3 Winkler MB R6W 4A8 Canada P 204-331-3463 F 204-331-4159

Item Description	MSRP	Part #
Base Unit		
Base 4-post ROPS	\$1,400.00	JaAR522-001
Electrics Kit (req'd to add Electric options)	\$200.00	Electrics
Golf Protection		
Golf Ball Mesh Protection Package	\$1,250.00	JaAR522-002
Polycarbonate Windshield	\$250.00	JaAR522-003
Glass Windshield		
Tempered Glass Windshield (with Wiper holes)	\$475.00	JaAR522-004
Front Wiper (Glass Units Only)	\$370.00	JaAR522-005
Lighting Options		
Front LED Worklights	\$270.00	JaAR522-010
Rear LED Worklamp	\$210.00	JaAR522-011
Road Light Kit (console mounted turn signal lever, head		
lights, tails, turn signal and flasher lights)	\$660.00	JaAR522-018
Beacon Options		
Rotating Beacon Amber	\$170.00	JaAR522-014
Strobe Beacon Amber	\$200.00	JaAR522-015
Mirror Options		
Interior Mirror	\$50.00	JaAR522-016
Exterior Mirrors	\$90.00	JaAR522-017

Freight and installation are not included.